PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.001

ISIN: US74587B1017

Overview

2024/08/16 19:19:53

Price
19.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.31% (-0.06)

US74587B1017
PLSE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

1,065 EUR
S&P 500

19.03 USD (400)
19.28 USD (400)
18.71 USD
19.50 USD
18.50 USD
19.09 USD
19.030235 USD
68,562
1,305,687.20
1,245

100

WKN: 74587B101

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

——
==

'ﬂJ
W\w w\«ﬁ

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74587B1017&ID_NOTATION=161272234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ea01968b2097bde12104ac4cec3f28b9c4162b9289267b6fb04001b95e96b8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ee53a4ee820bef7b&time=1723916094&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e21a712868cdf0b3d799a07e97705418b4ed05fbffab13c3d11baed998404ced&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79d87a9647f6876df&time=1723916094&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c6b3ddf3145859684a7064f921d861a4c71f53ee4642c03badee7feef507c3e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb5a515f0521aee5c&time=1723916094&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75dd4c0e429f285d42d00c39ef93251511d72b69f45bd45273de7ca654ff464b&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7a1b9072d868d5cd8&time=1723916094&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ce9862d7f0bc5da4784817c859ba0711814872ac70b843d4fc3b813a1db0423&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6af1f3f5aed9153b1&time=1723916094&tool=RSC

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/08/16 19:19:53

Price
19.03 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.31% (-0.06)

ISIN US74587B1017
Symbol PLSE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,065 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.03 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 19.28 USD (400)
Open 18.71 USD
High 19.50 USD
Low 18.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.09 USD
VWAP 19.030235 USD
Volume (pcs) 68,562
Trading volume 1,305,687.20
Number of trades 1,245
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +107.50% +141.04% -14.89%
Perf (abs.) +9.89 +11.17 -3.34
Beta 1.40 1.80 1.47
Volatility 104.07 100.74 107.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/15
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
Nasdaq 2024/08/16
Munich 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16
Berlin 2024/08/16

Time
22:26
18:44
19:19
08:07
08:12
16:32
18:43

Price

17.40 EUR
17.20 EUR
19.03 USD
17.20 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.10 EUR
17.40 EUR

16.82 USD (202,158
16.07 USD (272,629
11.43 USD (240,222
9.04 USD (233,017
20.44 USD (2024/07/16
6.60 USD (2024/04/25
20.44 USD (2024/07/16
3.78 USD (2023/10/26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161272234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446694162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197761543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447133899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306677211

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PULMO BIOTECH INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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